Notebook

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

Uriin

DELL LATITUDE 3450 i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD 14"

UBUNTU NO1OL345014EMEA VP_UBU

ELITEBOOK 1040 G9 9GOJ5ET U7-155H 16GB 1TB SSD
14" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 830 G11 970Q1ET U7-155U 16GB 512GB
SSD 13" W11PRO

240 G10 968L6ET i5-1335U 8GB 512SSD SSD 14"
FDOS

PROBOOK 440 G11 A23MQEA U5-125U 16GB 512GB SSD
14" FDOS

ELITEBOOK 640 G11 9Y7U4ET U5-125U 8GB 512GB
SSD 14" FDOS

ELITEBOOK 640 G11 A23E1EA U5-125U 16GB 512GB
SSD 14" FDOS

PROBOOK 440 G11 A23MVEA U7-155U 32GB 512GB SSD
14" FDOS

PROBOOK 440 G11 9Y7C3ET U7-155U 16GB 512GB SSD
14'' W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 1040 G11 C9XW6AT U7-155H 32GB 1TB
SSD 14" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 1040 G10 C9XW4AT U7-155H 16GB 1TB
SSD 14" W11PRO

Marka

Dell

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Stok

5+

Fiyat

899,00

1.599,00

1.699,00

599,00

799,00

799,00

889,00

999,00

1.049,00

1.899,00

1.899,00
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usb



